Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2023-09 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 5
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate no.:
TAA0000214
Revision No:
2
This is to certify:
that the Generator Automation System
with type designation(s)
GC2000 Generator Controller,
GC2000 Generator Controller BASE,
GC2100 Generator Controller BASE MASTER,
UI2000 User Interface, UI2100 User Interface MASTER
issued to
SELCO ApS
Roskilde, Sjælland, Denmark
is found to comply with
DNV rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application:
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed by DNV.
Location classes:
Temperature B
Humidity B
Vibration A
EMC A
Enclosure Required protection according to DNV Rules shall be provided upon installation on board
Issued at Høvik on 2023-12-11
This Certificate is valid until 2025-12-31.
DNV local unit: Denmark CMC
Approval Engineer: Bartosz Kabak
for DNV
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
LEGAL DISCLAIMER: Unless otherwise stated in the applicable contract with the holder of this document, or following from mandatory law, the liability of DNV AS, its
parent companies and their subsidiaries as well as their officers, directors and employees (“DNV”) arising from or in connection with the services rendered for the
purpose of the issuance of this document or reliance thereon, whether in contract or in tort (including negligence), shall be limited to direct losses and under any
circumstance be limited to 300,000 USD.
Digitally Signed By: Sneen, Ståle
on behalf of
Location: DNV Høvik, Norway
Job ID: 262.1-029797-4
Certificate no.: TAA0000214
Revision No:  2
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2023-09 www.dnv.com Page 2 of 5
Product description
Generator protection and control units:
SELCO PRODUCT NAME SELCO PART NO# Software rev.
GC2000 Generator Controller GC2000.0100 5.06
GC2000 Generator Controller BASE GC2000.0050 5.06
GC2100 Generator Controller BASE MASTER GC2100.0050 5.06
UI2000 User Interface UI2000.0010 5.05a1
UI2100 User Interface MASTER UI2100.0010 5.05a1
System of up to 16 units linked by CAN bus to perform load dependent start/stop, dead bus recovery, active load
sharing (droop or isochronous), reactive load sharing (droop or isochronous), auto-synchronising, trip of non-essential
consumers, heavy consumer control, etc.
The following alarm, control and protection functions as defined by ANSI are available:
ANSI no. Function / description
27/59 Under/Over voltage
32P/32Q Active/Reactive reverse power
51/51N Current overload / Neutral current overload
81L/81H Under/Over frequency
Electrical ratings:
Main Power supply:  100V – 480V AC / 1A / 5A – 50/60 Hz
Aux Power supply: 24V DC (8-35V)
Place of manufacture
STAYMATEL
Pôle Production
Lot 23, 1108 Avenue des Lions
83600 FREJUS, France
Approval conditions
The Type Approval covers hardware and software listed under Product description.